
Cost centrAccount Budget 1 Gwir 1-9 Gweddill Ymrwymiadau

DG50 0130 GWEITHWYR GPT & CH - CYFFRED 35,300 14,570 -20,730 12,075 -8,655

DG50 0150 GWEITHWYR LLAW 96,010 106,549 10,539 10,539

DG50 0167 GWEITHWYR LLAW - GWYLIAU/SAL 0 133 133 133

DG50 0230 GWEITHWYR GPT & CH - CYFFRED 2,420 909 -1,511 -1,511

DG50 0250 GWEITHWYR LLAW 4,880 7,745 2,865 2,865

DG50 0330 GWEITHWYR GPT & CH - CYFFRED 8,070 3,044 -5,026 -5,026

DG50 0350 GWEITHWYR LLAW 4,340 3,345 -995 -995

DG50 0800 HYFFORDDIANT 2,680 0 -2,680 400 -2,280

DG50 0801 FFIOEDD ARHOLIAD AC HYFFORDDI 0 100 100 0 100

DG50 0830 COSTAU AMRYWIOL HYFFORDDIANT 0 47 47 0 47

DG50 0960 HYSBYSEBU AM WEITHWYR 640 154,340 0 136,441 -640 -17,899 300 -340 -5,124

0 0

DG50 1200 CYNNAL A CHADW ADRANNAU 8,570 0 -8,570 0 -8,570

DG50 1223 GWASANAETH PLYMIO/GLANWAITH 0 117 117 200 317

DG50 1401 CYNNAL TIR.-ADRAN-CYFFREDINOL 18,140 0 -18,140 5,996 -12,144

DG50 1404 OFFER A CHELFI - PRYNIANT 0 1,058 1,058 1,200 2,258

DG50 1406 OFFER A CHELFI - HURIO 0 120 120 250 370

DG50 1407 ARWYDDION AC HYSBYSFYRDDAU 0 321 321 400 721

DG50 1409 LLANAU YSBWRIEL STADAU TAI C 0 490 490 800 1,290

DG50 1435 CONTRACTWR - TORRI GWELLT 0 1,594 1,594 0 1,594

DG50 1440 CONTRACTWR - TALIADAU DIOGELU 0 1,027 1,027 2,300 3,327

DG50 1490 FFYRDD A PHALMENTYDD 0 5,776 5,776 600 6,376

DG50 1491 MURIAU A FFENSIAU 0 3,431 3,431 2,400 5,831

DG50 1510 TRYDAN 540 215 -325 -325

DG50 1522 NWY - PROPANE, BUTANE, CALOR 130 51 -79 30 -49

DG50 1602 RHENTI - ADEILADAU 850 2,991 2,141 0 2,141

DG50 1612 LES YR ARFORDIR 15,580 4,960 -10,620 5,000 -5,620

DG50 1649 RHENT - CYFFREDINOL 0 15 15 0 15

DG50 1730 DWR - MESURYDD 330 2,175 1,845 600 2,445

DG50 1840 NWYDDAU GLANHAU 0 44,140 23 24,364 23 -19,776 0 23 0

0 0

DG50 2101 PETROL 8,080 910 -7,170 150 -7,020

DG50 2102 DERV 5,910 886 -5,024 1,000 -4,024

DG50 2103 TRWYDDEDAU CERBYDAU 1,190 755 -435 200 -235

DG50 2104 DIESEL COCH 390 118 -272 100 -172

DG50 2105 TEIARS/TIWBIAU 0 66 66 50 116

DG50 2107 DIESEL TANCIAU -60 5,190 5,250 0 5,250

DG50 2110 OLEW IRO 100 0 -100 80 -20

DG50 2115 CYNNAL A CHADW,SBARION AYB 8,070 348 -7,722 0 -7,722

DG50 2117 PRAWF MOT 0 44 44 80 124

DG50 2140 COSTAU RHEOLI FFLYD 2,980 2,235 -745 745 0

DG50 2170 TRWSIO -LLAFUR 0 2,372 2,372 0 2,372

DG50 2171 TRWSIO-DEFNYDDIAU 0 3,728 3,728 800 4,528

DG50 2172 CYNNAL ARFEROL-LLAFUR 0 725 725 400 1,125

DG50 2306 PEIRIANNAU WEDI EI LESU 0 779 779 0 779

DG50 2329 HURIO CERBYDAU/PEIRIANNAU 0 1,185 1,185 0 1,185

DG50 2708 LESU CEIR - COSTAU NET 0 837 837 0 837

DG50 2710 LWFANSAU CEIR - CYFFREDINOL 0 26,660 37 20,215 37 -6,445 37 -2,840

0 0

DG50 3100 OFFER A CHELFI-GWEITHREDOL 12,500 0 -12,500 6,000 -6,500

DG50 3103 OFFER CYMORTH GWELEDOL 0 144 144 144

DG50 3110 OFFER DIOGELWCH 0 318 318 318

DG50 3130 OFFER A CHELFI - PRYNIANT 0 2,592 2,592 2,592

DG50 3131 OFFER A CHELFI - CNNL & CHDW 0 221 221 221  

DG50 3132 OFFER A CHELFI - HURIO 0 310 310 310

DG50 3139 CYTUNDEB CYNHALIAETH 0 685 685 685

DG50 3171 ARWYDDION SYMUDOL - PRYNIANT 0 3,000 3,000 3,000

DG50 3183 CYCHOD - PRYNIANT A C&CH 0 4,776 4,776 4,776

DG50 3428 BAGIAU YSBWRIEL 0 373 373 373

DG50 3429 BINIAU PLASTIG 0 750 750 750

DG50 3800 DILLAD LIFRAU A'U GOLCHI 3,330 0 -3,330 -3,330

DG50 3810 DILLAD/ESGIDIAU DIOGELWCH 0 5,176 5,176 5,176

DG50 3833 ESGIDIAU 0 43 43 43

DG50 3834 OFFER DIOGELWCH 0 22 22 22

DG50 3920 ARGRAFFU - CYFFREDINOL 0 2,118 2,118 2,118

DG50 3939 DEFNYDDIAU SWYDDFA 2,460 267 -2,193 -2,193

DG50 4145 IS-GONTRACTWYR 0 550 550 550

DG50 4156 HURIO CWMNI DIOGELWCH 0 896 896 896

DG50 4185 CYFIEITHWYR AR GYTUNDEB 0 84 84 84

DG50 4210 TELEFFON 6,160 4,874 -1,286 -1,286

DG50 4220 TELEFFONAU SYMUDOL 770 531 -239 -239

DG50 4263 RADIO SYMUDOL-TRWYDDED 380 0 -380 -380

DG50 4713 TANYSGRIFIADAU 160 0 -160 -160

DG50 4880 HYSBYSEBU-HEBLAW AM STAFF 0 10 10 10

DG50 4903 TRETH "LANDFILL" 0 56 56 56

DG50 4911 ANIFEILIAID WEDI MARW 0 237 237 237

DG50 4968 PROFI DEFNYDDIAU 0 1,409 1,409 1,409

DG50 4975 APELIADAU - TRYDYDD PARTI 0 103 103 103

DG50 4988 PRYNIANT AR GYFER PROFION 0 25,760 487 30,030 487 4,270 487 10,270

0 0

DG50 5210 CASGLU SBWRIEL-SYLFAENOL 127,970 0 -127,970 127,970 0

DG50 5218 CASGLU SBWRIEL(ATODOL) 5,270 59 -5,211 3,000 -2,211

DG50 5716 CONTRACTWYR ALLANOL 3,290 136,530 3,174 3,233 -116 -133,297 0 -116 -2,327

GWARIANT TEBYGOL 387,430 214,283 -173,147 173,126 -21 -21

Incwm

DG50 7641 TENANTIAD-AD TRYDAN/DWR 0 -1664 -1,664 0 -1,664



DG50 7671 INCWM UNED FFILMIAU 0 -925 -925 300 -625

DG50 8061 COFRESTRU CWCH PWER -510 -20699 -20,189 0 -20,189

DG50 8069 COFRESTRU JET SKI -7700 -14963 -7,263 0 -7,263

DG50 8234 LANSIO CWCH POWER -32200 -24265 7,935 0 7,935

DG50 8236 CONSESIYNNAU -18170 -14796 3,374 400 3,774

DG50 8237 LANSIO JET SKI 0 -32614 -32,614 0 -32,614

DG50 8241 MAES PARCIO -144400 -83592 60,808 0 60,808

DG50 8553 FFI GWEITHGAREDDAU ALLANOL 0 -2600 -2,600 0 -2,600

DG50 8690 RHENTI - TIR/ADEILADAU/CYFF. 0 -202,980 -2437 -198,556 -2,437 4,424 -2,437 5,124

ADRODDIAD CH3 184,450 15,727 -168,723 173,826 5,124 5,103



Cost centreAccount Budget 1 Gwir 1-9 Gweddill Ymrwymiadau

DG54 0130 GWEITHWYR GPT & CH - CYFFRED 39,590 17,781 -21,809 6,506 -15,303

DG54 0150 GWEITHWYR LLAW 0 7,800 7,800 0 7,800

DG54 0230 GWEITHWYR GPT & CH - CYFFRED 3,730 1,738 -1,992 0 -1,992

DG54 0250 GWEITHWYR LLAW 0 625 625 0 625

DG54 0350 GWEITHWYR LLAW 0 0 0 0 0

DG54 0601 PENSIWN A DALWYD 510 396 -114 0 -114

DG54 0709 TANYSG I GYRFF PROFFESIYNOL 50 0 -50 50 0

DG54 0731 LWFANS TELIFFON 320 83 -237 35 -202

DG54 0801 FFIOEDD ARHOLIAD AC HYFFORDDI 0 44,200 474 28,898 474 -15,302 0 474 -8,711

DG54 1265 SUSTEMAU TRYDANOL 0 213 213 200 413

DG54 1296 ADDASIADAU LLES 0 1,736 1,736 0 1,736

DG54 1401 CYNNAL TIR.-ADRAN-CYFFREDINOL 1,870 0 -1,870 700 -1,170

DG54 1490 FFYRDD A PHALMENTYDD 0 700 700 0 700

DG54 1491 MURIAU A FFENSIAU 0 1,375 1,375 0 1,375

DG54 1510 TRYDAN 1,380 1,030 -350 350 0

DG54 1730 DWR - MESURYDD 0 384 384 100 484

DG54 1731 DWR - TRETHI CYNNWYS TRAENIO 1,050 0 -1,050 0 -1,050

DG54 1830 OFFER DIFFODD TAN-PENSAER 0 0 0 0 0

DG54 1840 NWYDDAU GLANHAU 0 182 182 50 232

DG54 1845 CASGLU SBWRIEL-PREIFAT 520 4,820 0 5,621 -520 801 200 -320 2,401

DG54 2100 COSTAU RHEDEG-CERBYDAU/PEIR 450 0 -450 100 -350

DG54 2101 PETROL 0 92 92 0 92

DG54 2710 LWFANSAU CEIR - CYFFREDINOL 310 760 0 92 -310 -668 0 -310 -568

DG54 3100 OFFER A CHELFI-GWEITHREDOL 4,110 0 -4,110 0 -4,110

DG54 3103 OFFER CYMORTH GWELEDOL 0 69 69 0 69

DG54 3130 OFFER A CHELFI - PRYNIANT 0 2,821 2,821 0 2,821

DG54 3131 OFFER A CHELFI - CNNL & CHDW 0 150 150 1,000 1,150

DG54 3150 BINIAU OLWYN- PRYDLESU 0 -10 -10 0 -10

DG54 3171 ARWYDDION SYMUDOL - PRYNIANT 0 41 41 0 41

DG54 3183 CYCHOD - PRYNIANT A C&CH 0 194 194 0 194

DG54 3250 LLYFRAU A CHYLCHGRONNAU GWEIN 3,000 0 -3,000 1,800 -1,200

DG54 3480 ITEMAU SY'N BOSIB EI GWERTHU 0 0 0 0 0

DG54 3759 BWYDYDD CYFFREDINOL 0 185 185 0 185

DG54 3801 LIFRAU STAFF 390 0 -390 0 -390

DG54 3810 DILLAD/ESGIDIAU DIOGELWCH 0 825 825 0 825

DG54 3834 OFFER DIOGELWCH 0 86 86 0 86

DG54 3939 DEFNYDDIAU SWYDDFA 390 143 -247 0 -247

DG54 4145 IS-GONTRACTWYR 1,460 2,685 1,225 0 1,225

DG54 4201 POSTIO A CHLUDO TAL U/GYRCHOL 100 0 -100 0 -100

DG54 4210 TELEFFON 620 308 -312 150 -162

DG54 4220 TELEFFONAU SYMUDOL 100 44 -56 50 -6

DG54 4263 RADIO SYMUDOL-TRWYDDED 150 100 -50 50 0

DG54 4270 PRYNIANT MEDDALWEDD 0 647 647 0 647

DG54 4280 AD-POSTIO(*9365) 0 5 5 0 5

DG54 4281 AD-AMLENNI RHAGDALEDIG(*9366) 0 105 105 0 105

DG54 4905 GWAREDU GWASTRAFF 0 167 167 200 367

DG54 4975 APELIADAU - TRYDYDD PARTI 0 10,320 110 8,675 110 -1,645 0 110 1,605

0 0

DG54 5716 CONTRACTWYR ALLANOL 0 0 114 114 114 114 114 114

GWARIANT TEBYGOL 60,100 43,400 -16,700 11,541 -5,159 -5,159

Incwm

DG54 7890 LLYFRYNNAU & CHOFRODDION -1,830 -313 1,517 -800 717

DG54 7960 LLOGI/GWERTHU CYFARPAR 0 -3,595 -3,595 0 -3,595

DG54 7980 GWERTHIANNAU MYNWENTYDD/AMLOSG 0 -2 -2 0 -2

DG54 7983 GWERTHU-PETROL/DIESEL -1,500 744 2,244 100 2,344

DG54 7994 GWERTHU - TOCYNNAU TRYDAN -50 -3 47 0 47

DG54 8231 ANGORFEYDD PARHAOL -29,290 -17,410 11,880 0 11,880

DG54 8232 ANGORFEYDD I YMWELWYR -1,200 -1,047 153 0 153

DG54 8233 TOLLAU HARBWR -2,380 -3,305 -925 0 -925

DG54 8234 LANSIO CWCH POWER -3,870 -1,898 1,972 0 1,972

DG54 8235 FFIOEDD GAEAFU -2,460 -1,416 1,044 0 1,044

DG54 8237 LANSIO JET SKI 0 -286 -286 0 -286

DG54 8690 RHENTI - TIR/ADEILADAU/CYFF. -3,520 -46,100 -4,039 -32,569 -519 13,531 -500 -1,019 12,331

ADRODDIAD CH3 14,000 10,831 -3,169 10,341 12,331 7,172



Cost centre Account Budget 1 Gwir 1-9 Gweddill Ymrwymiadau

DG55 0130 GWEITHWYR GPT & CH - CYFFRED 39,120 17,781 -21,339 7,572 -13,767

DG55 0150 GWEITHWYR LLAW 0 8,822 8,822 0 8,822

DG55 0230 GWEITHWYR GPT & CH - CYFFRED 2,560 1,218 -1,342 0 -1,342

DG55 0250 GWEITHWYR LLAW 0 525 525 0 525

DG55 0330 GWEITHWYR GPT & CH - CYFFRED 8,390 3,716 -4,674 0 -4,674

DG55 0350 GWEITHWYR LLAW 0 1,682 1,682 0 1,682

DG55 0709 TANYSG I GYRFF PROFFESIYNOL 50 0 -50 50 0

DG55 0731 LWFANS TELIFFON 320 83 -237 35 -202

DG55 0802 LLETYA 0 50,440 39 33,866 39 -16,574 0 39 -8,917

DG55 1200 CYNNAL A CHADW ADRANNAU 13,530 0 -13,530 5,000 -8,530

DG55 1223 GWASANAETH PLYMIO/GLANWAITH 0 65 65 0 65

DG55 1265 SUSTEMAU TRYDANOL 0 198 198 0 198

DG55 1401 CYNNAL TIR.-ADRAN-CYFFREDINOL 1,980 0 -1,980 1,000 -980

DG55 1510 TRYDAN 950 723 -227 250 23

DG55 1730 DWR - MESURYDD 0 1,842 1,842 100 1,942

DG55 1731 DWR - TRETHI CYNNWYS TRAENIO 340 116 -224 0 -224

DG55 1830 OFFER DIFFODD TAN-PENSAER 0 0 0 0 0

DG55 1845 CASGLU SBWRIEL-PREIFAT 390 17,190 0 2,944 -390 -14,246 400 10 -7,496

DG55 2100 COSTAU RHEDEG-CERBYDAU/PEIR 430 0 -430 100 -330

DG55 2101 PETROL 0 45 45 20 65

DG55 2710 LWFANSAU CEIR - CYFFREDINOL 160 590 0 45 -160 -545 0 -160 -425

DG55 3100 OFFER A CHELFI-GWEITHREDOL 6,070 0 -6,070 1,000 -5,070

DG55 3130 OFFER A CHELFI - PRYNIANT 0 833 833 0 833

DG55 3183 CYCHOD - PRYNIANT A C&CH 0 94 94 0 94

DG55 3810 DILLAD/ESGIDIAU DIOGELWCH 390 254 -136 0 -136

DG55 3939 DEFNYDDIAU SWYDDFA 390 45 -345 0 -345

DG55 4145 IS-GONTRACTWYR 0 5,538 5,538 1,500 7,038

DG55 4201 POSTIO A CHLUDO TAL U/GYRCHOL 100 0 -100 0 -100

DG55 4210 TELEFFON 630 383 -247 150 -97

DG55 4220 TELEFFONAU SYMUDOL 100 233 133 40 173

DG55 4240 RHWYDWEITHIAU-LLINELL DATA 680 0 -680 680 0

DG55 4263 RADIO SYMUDOL-TRWYDDED 150 0 -150 100 -50

DG55 4281 AD-AMLENNI RHAGDALEDIG(*9366) 0 41 41 0 41

DG55 4905 GWAREDU GWASTRAFF 0 8,510 167 7,587 167 -923 200 367 2,747

GWARIANT TEBYGOL 76,730 44,442 -32,288 18,197 -14,091 -14,091

Incwm

DG55 7983 GWERTHU-PETROL/DIESEL 0 246 246 -80 166

DG55 8061 COFRESTRU CWCH PWER 0 -35 -35 0 -35

DG55 8231 ANGORFEYDD PARHAOL -24,590 -15,765 8,825 0 8,825

DG55 8232 ANGORFEYDD I YMWELWYR -2,210 -480 1,730 0 1,730

DG55 8233 TOLLAU HARBWR -3,280 -2,945 335 0 335

DG55 8234 LANSIO CWCH POWER -7,540 -1,791 5,749 0 5,749

DG55 8235 FFIOEDD GAEAFU -820 -854 -34 -200 -234

DG55 8237 LANSIO JET SKI 0 -1,369 -1,369 0 -1,369

DG55 8690 RHENTI - TIR/ADEILADAU/CYFF. -830 -39,270 -8,011 -31,003 -7,181 8,267 -1,000 -8,181 6,987

ADRODDIAD CH3 37,460 13,439 -24,021 16,917 6,987 -7,104


